Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Mar-23
384,254
193,617
190,637

4,108,155
4,641,133
2,302
11,122
5,239
4,325
1,020

538

Mar-22
358,578
179,582
178,996

3,835,146
4,698,324
2,285
12,102
6,073
4,222

984

823

% Change
7%
8%
7%
7%
-1%
1%
-8%

-14%
2%
4%

-35%

YTD 2023
1,074,754
539,966
534,788
11,124,671
13,359,590
6,637
31,254
14,319
12,695
2,713
1,627

YTD 2022
934,528
468,924
465,604

9,669,945
12,486,694
6,618
33,460
16,461
12,371
2,784
1,844

% Change
15%
15%
15%
15%
7%
0%
7%

-13%
3%
-3%

-12%



