	Mar-23	Mar-22	% Change	YTD 2023	YTD 2022	% Change
Total Passengers	384,254	358,578	7%	1,074,754	934,528	15%
Enplaned Passengers	193,617	179,582	8%	539,966	468,924	15%
Deplaned Passengers	190,637	178,996	7%	534,788	465,604	15%
Freight On	4,108,155	3,835,146	7%	11,124,671	9,669,945	15%
Freight Off	4,641,133	4,698,324	-1%	13,359,590	12,486,694	7%
Landings	2,302	2,285	1%	6,637	6,618	0%
Tower Operations	11,122	12,102	-8%	31,254	33,460	-7%
General Aviation Operations	5,239	6,073	-14%	14,319	16,461	-13%
Itinerant Airline	4,325	4,222	2%	12,695	12,371	3%
Air Taxi Operations	1,020	984	4%	2,713	2,784	-3%
Military Operations	538	823	-35%	1,627	1,844	-12%